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OEM
Marchio Riferimento
LEXUS 4779050040
LEXUS 4779050060

WI0965  FRENANTE |I

Segnalatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.
ASHIKA
BREMSI
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
SIGMAUTO
VEMO

VEMO

W. INDICATOR LEXUS
Non disponibile
8050141031441

725

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39965
BPW-157
WI10965
BPW-157
BPW-157
WI10965
V70-72-0260
V70-72-0262
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